
Cupertino High School
2025 Girls Golf Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Start Time

Monday 15-Sep 3:30

Thursday 18-Sep 3:00

Aaron Eeg  aaron_eeg@fuhsd.org

Chris Oswald

Ajay Kurani

David Erwin 

Santa Clara High School (Scrimmage) Deep Cliff
Leigh High School (Scrimmage) Deep Cliff

Tuesday 23-Sep 3:00

Thursday 25-Sep 3:00

Thursday 9-Oct 3:30

Monday 13-Oct 3:30

Monday 20-Oct 3:30

Wilcox High School  Deep Cliff
Santa Clara High School Deep Cliff

Palo Alto High School Deep Cliff
Los Altos High School Deep Cliff

Homestead High School Deep Cliff

Tuesday 30-Sep 3:00

Thursday 2-Oct 3:00

Wednesday 8-Oct 3:00

Wednesday 15-Oct 3:00

Wednesday 22-Oct 3:00

Los Altos High School Shoreline
Homestead High School Deep Cliff
Wilcox High School  Los Lagos

Santa Clara High School Pruneridge

Palo Alto High School Palo Alto
TBA TBA

 Co-Head Varsity Coach:      E-Mail:

Athletic Director:  (408) 366-7314

Athletic Trainer:  (408) 366-7331

Asst. Principal / Athletics: (408) 366-7319

SCVAL League Finals TBA
BOLD = HOME ITALIC = LEAGUE MATCH                       

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/fall-sports/golf-girls
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